

Contempt Petition
Civ. 4/24 Vijay Pal Vs. Harpal Rana Alias Golu

04.01.2025

Present: Mr. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
 Mr. Vinit Rana, Ld. Counsel for the respondents.

ORDER

1. Last and final opportunity is given to the respondents to file reply to the application of the petitioner under Section 151 CPC. Let the same be filed within 02 days from today with advance copy to the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
2. Be put up for purpose fixed on **01.02.2025**.

Shivali Bansal
District Judge-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
04.01.2025