

Vijay Pal Vs. Harpal Rana Alias Golu

19.04.2025

Present: Mr. Amit Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Mr. Vineet Rana, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 1 to 3.

ORDER

1. Be put up with connected case on 19.07.2025.

**Shivali Bansal
DJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
19.04.2025**